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Technische Daten
Luftdurchlassigkeit:
Flachengewicht:
Dicke:

Teilung

@ Monofil Spirale:

@ Monofil Steckdraht:

Abmessung Fulldraht:

(cfm)
(g/m?)
(mm)
(m-1)
PET
PET

900
1030
2,10
192
0,60

0,70

Eigenschaften und Einsatzbereiche

Hohe Hydrolysebestandigkeit

Hohe Trockenkapazitat
Stabile Laufeigenschaften
Transportband
Trockensieb

Schlammentwadsserung
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60000 SL, 60000 HL, 60000 TL, 60000 TL+, 60000 LL,60000 QL
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Dehnung bei spezifischen Spannungen
60000 SL, 60000 HL, 60000 TL, 60000 TL+, 60000 LL, 60000 QL
9,00% 8’20%
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